
Clinic Extensions

Blue Ridge Elementary School

Central Middle School

Eastwood Hills Elementary School

Fleetridge Elementary School

Head Start (Herndon Early Childhood

Herndon Career Center
Laurel Hills Elementary School

Little Blue Elementary School

New Trails Early Learning Center

Norfleet Elementary School

Northwood School

Raytown High School

Raytown Middle School

Raytown South High School

Raytown South Middle School

Raytown Success Academy

Robinson Elementary School

Southwood Elementary School

Spring Valley Elementary School
Westridge Elementary School

Clinic Number

(816

816

(816

(^6
(^6
j816
(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

(816

268-7200

268-7400

268-7210

268-7220

268-7145

268-7140

268-7230

268-7740

268-7430

268-7240

268-7250

268-7300

268-7360

268-7330

268-7380

268-7180

268-7260

268-7280

268-7270

268-7290

X4054

X2116

X4144

X4244

X2410

X2406

X4302

X3826

X4084

X4461

X4503

X3004

X3441

X3231

X3504

X2375

X4655

X4852

X4756

X4953


