## Clinic Extensions





School	Clinic Number
Blue Ridge Elementary School	(816) 268-7200 x 4054
Central Middle School	(816) 268-7400 x 2116
<b>Eastwood Hills Elementary School</b>	(816) 268-7210 x 4144
Fleetridge Elementary School	(816) 268-7220 x 4244
<b>Head Start (Herndon Early Childhood</b>	(816) 268-7145 x 2410
Herndon Career Center	(816) 268-7140 x 2406
Laurel Hills Elementary School	(816) 268-7230 x 4302
Little Blue Elementary School	(816) 268-7740 x 3826
New Trails Early Learning Center	(816) 268-7430 x 4084
Norfleet Elementary School	(816) 268-7240 x 4461
Northwood School	(816) 268-7250 x 4503
Raytown High School	(816) 268-7300 x 3004
Raytown Middle School	(816) 268-7360 x 3441
Raytown South High School	(816) 268-7330 x 3231
Raytown South Middle School	(816) 268-7380 x 3604
Raytown Success Academy	(816) 268-7180 x 2375
Robinson Elementary School	(816) 268-7260 x 4655
Southwood Elementary School	(816) 268-7280 x 4852
Spring Valley Elementary School	(816) 268-7270 x 4756
Westridge Elementary School	(816) 268-7290 x 4953